
Post-internship classes: 3 classes

Course Language Class Dates Period
Class 
format

Sun., July 6 1st-2nd periods Online

Sat., July 12 1st-2nd periods Online

Wed., Oct. 8 5th-6th periods In-person

Wed., Oct 15 5th period In-person

Pre-internship Sat., July 12 1st-4th periods Online

Wed., Oct. 8 5th-6th periods In-person

Wed., Oct. 15 5th period In-person

Pre-internship class: Pre-class videos are stored on Moodle, and students are required to watch them before the internship training.

Post-internship classes: 1 - 3 classes

Course Language Class Dates Period
Class 
format

Dates Period
Class 
format

Post-internship Wed., Oct 22 5th-6th periods In-person Wed., Apr 22, 2026 5th-6th periods In-person

Post-internship Wed., Oct. 29 5th period In-person Wed., Apr 29, 2026 5th period In-person

Post-internship Wed., Oct. 8 5th period In-person Wed., Apr 15, 2026 5th-6th periods In-person

Post-internship Wed., Oct. 22 5th-6th periods In-person Wed., Apr 29, 2026 5th period In-person

Japanese Post-internship Wed., Oct. 15 6th period In-person Wed., Apr 15, 2026 5th period In-person

English Post-internship Wed., Oct. 15 5th period In-person Wed., Apr 22, 2026 5th period In-person

Internship (GSM Experiential 
Learning Subject)

English Post-internship Wed., Oct. 22 6th period In-person Wed., Apr 29, 2026 5th period In-person

Post-internship

English
Post-internship

AY ２０２５ Spring and AY ２０２５ Fall (Course Registration/Credits Received): Internship Class Schedule

Business Internship (APM 
Major Education Subject)

※Classroom/MTG ID and on-demand video URLs will be sent to course registration applicants at a later date.

Major Internship (ST Major 
Education subject)

Japanese

English

For registration for AY 2026 Spring semester courses For registration for AY 2026 Fall semester courses*

Pre-internship classes: 4 classes

Internship
(Common Liberal Arts 
subject)

Japanese

Pre-internship

*If you participate in the Independently-
arranged type Internships and your 
internship continues in AY2025 Spring 
Semester. (i.e course registration and 
grade award is in AY 2026 Fall semester)
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